
 

  



 
 

 

  



 

  



 



 
  



 
 
  



Dates for the Diary Autumn Term 2025 

Date Event Office 
Hours 

Whole School Contact 

Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 

 
INSET DAY 

 

8.30am - 
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 

Tuesday 4th November 

 
School Singing Project 8.30am - 

3.30pm 
Mrs Mac 

Wednesday  
5th November 

9.10am Show & Tell 
Upper School St Anthony’s 

Bring your family in to show them your 
classroom and tell them all about what you do 

in school! 
 
Forest School Day 

8.30am – 
3.30pm 

 
 
 
 

Mrs Mac 

Thursday 6th November 

 
 Office 

closed 
Mrs Morris 

Friday 7th November  
Office 
closed 

Mrs Mac 

 

Monday 10th November  
8.30am - 
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 

Tuesday 11th November 

 
School Singing Project 8.30am - 

3.30pm 
Mrs Mac 

Wednesday  
12th November 

Forest School Day 
 

3.15pm – 6.30pm Parents Evening 

8.30am – 
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 
 

Mrs Mac 

Thursday 13th November 

 
10.00am Whole School Mass 
 

Office 
closed 

Mrs Morris 

Friday 14th November  
Office 
closed 

Mrs Mac 

 

Monday 17th November Closing Date for Reception applications 
8.30am - 
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 

Tuesday 18th November 

 
School Singing Project 8.30am - 

3.30pm 
Mrs Mac 

Wednesday  
19th November 

 
School Photos  

8.30am – 
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 
 

Mrs Mac 

Thursday 20th November  
Office 
closed 

Mrs Morris 



Friday 21st November 
 
   November Newsletter  

Office 
closed 

Mrs Mac 

 

Monday 24th November Mrs Drew out on a course 
8.30am - 
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 

Tuesday 25th November 

Mrs Drew out on a course 
 
School Singing Project 

8.30am - 
3.30pm 

Mrs Mac 

Wednesday  
26th November 

Mrs Drew out on a course 
 
Forest School Day 
 

12.30pm Nasal Flu Session Rec – Year 6 

8.30am – 
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 
 
 

Mrs Mac 

Thursday 27th November  
Office 
closed 

Mrs Morris 

Friday 28th November 

Own Clothes Day – We would be 
very grateful of donations for the 
Christmas Fayre 

Office 
closed 

Mrs Mac 

 

Monday 1st December 

Tree Dressing Day, the 
Christmas Decorations go up! 
 

8.30am -  
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 

Tuesday 2nd December 

 
School Singing Project 8.30am -  

3.30pm 
Mrs Mac 

Wednesday  
3rd December Forest School Day 

8.30am -  
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 

Mrs Mac 

Thursday 4th December 

10am Whole School Mass – Advent 
 

 
3.10pm – 4.30pm 
St Anthony’s Christmas Disco 

 Mrs Morris 

Friday 5th December   Mrs Mac 

 

Monday 8th December  
8.30am -  
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 

Tuesday 9th December 

10.00 am Christmas performance dress 
rehearsal 
 

8.30am -  
3.30pm 

Mrs Mac 

Wednesday  
10th December 

10am & 1.30pm St Anthony’s 
Christmas Performance, followed by 
the Christmas Fayre 

8.30am -  
3.30pm 

 
Mrs Morris 
 

Mrs Mac 

Thursday 11th December   Mrs Morris 

Friday 12th December 

 
Christmas Jumper Day  Mrs Mac 



 

 

 

Monday 15th December  
8.30am -  
3.30pm 

Mrs Morris 

Tuesday 16th December 

 
School Singing Project 8.30am -  

3.30pm 
Mrs Mac 

Wednesday  
17th December Forest School Day 

8.30am -  
3.30pm 

 
Mrs Morris 

 
Mrs Mac 

Thursday 18th December 

 

10am Whole School Mass – Christmas 

   
 

 December Newsletter  

 Mrs Morris 

Friday 19th December 
 
Christmas Party Day! 

 

 Mrs Mac 

Christmas 


